
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC;
Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43750

12/30/2015
01:53:09

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

USAMERIBAN
K

Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43770

12/30/2015
01:53:11

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOOD
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45740

05/01/2019
04:34:19

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RIVERWOODS
HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

202001030000
05530

01/03/2020
12:37:08

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

51 39 Lot#:510
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202001030000
05530

01/03/2020
12:37:08

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVISFIRST
BANK

51 39 Lot#:535
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202002130000
60670

02/13/2020
01:17:48

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202106140002
88780

06/14/2021
11:51:15

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202106140002
88780

06/14/2021
11:51:15

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202204220001
66250

04/22/2022
01:09:38

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

0 0 Sec:8 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45770

05/01/2019
04:34:22

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:6 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST



201905010001
45770

05/01/2019
04:34:22

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:7 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45770

05/01/2019
04:34:22

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45770

05/01/2019
04:34:22

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201905010001
45770

05/01/2019
04:34:22

BLACKRIDGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST


