Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC; Doc Type= ASSIGNMENT/TRANSFER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43750	12/30/2015 01:53:09	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	USAMERIBAN K						Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

_									
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC				Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC				Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC				Sec:9 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC				Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43770	12/30/2015 01:53:11	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOOD HOLDINGS LLC				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201905010001 45740	05/01/2019 04:34:19	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RIVERWOODS HOLDINGS LLC				Other:SEE INST
202001030000 05530	01/03/2020 12:37:08	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		51	39	Lot#:510 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202001030000 05530	01/03/2020 12:37:08	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVISFIRST BANK		51	39	Lot#:535 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202002130000 60670	02/13/2020 01:17:48	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		0	0	Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202106140002 88780	06/14/2021 11:51:15	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK				Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202106140002 88780	06/14/2021 11:51:15	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		0	0	Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202204220001 66250	04/22/2022 01:09:38	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK		0	0	Sec:8 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201905010001 45770	05/01/2019 04:34:22	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC				Sec:6 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST

201905010001 45770	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC			Sec:7 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201905010001 45770	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC			Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201905010001 45770	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC			Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
	BLACKRIDGE PARTNERS LLC	Grantor	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC			Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST